PWR-75-48/PWR-120-48/PWR-240-48/
PWR-480-48/PWR-960-48
1
DC Single Output Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply Units
Compact Size with more Practicability and Convenience
PLANET has released a series of DC single output industrial DIN-rail power supply
units to make sure that industrial Ethernet devices, specially designed for the harsh
working environment, get DC voltage power easily.

Temperature
Operating: -40~70 degrees C (**)
Storage: -40~85 degrees C
Humidity
Operating: 20 ~ 95% (non-condensing)
Storage: 10 ~ 95% (non-condensing)
Installation DIN rail TS-35/7.5 or 15
Safety & Function
UL61010; BS EN/EN62368-1, BS EN/EN61558-1/-2-16, / ; CB IEC62368-1, IEC61558-1, ;
TUV BS EN EN61010 IEC61010
RCM AS/NZS 61558-1/-2-16; BSMI CNS1 -1; CCC GB4943.1
EAC TPTC004 approved; KC KC62368-1 BIS IS13252 (Part 1):2010 certified
The specification is for PWR-960-48 hardware version 2 only.
** Please refer to output load derating curve from product specification.
Ordering Information
PWR-75-48 (MEAN WELL -- XDR-75E-48) 75W 48V DC Single Output Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply (-40~ 70 degrees C)
PWR-120-48 (MEAN WELL -- XDR-120E-48) 120W 48V DC Single Output Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply (-40~ 70 degrees C)
PWR-240-48 (MEAN WELL -- XDR-240E-48) 240W 48V DC Single Output Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply (-40~ 70 degrees C)
PWR-480-48 (MEAN WELL -- XDR-480E-48) 480W 48V DC Single Output Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply (-40 ~ 70 degrees C)
PWR-960-48 (MEAN WELL -- XDR-960E-48) 960W 48V DC Single Output Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply (-40 ~ 70 degrees C)